
Saturday 2nd August 9.00am Tinies Demonstration  Non Comp A

12.30pm Tinies Demonstration  Non Comp B

5.00pm Tinies Competitive 1

Sunday 3rd August 9.00am Tinies Demonstration  Non Comp C

12.30pm Tinies Competitive 2

5.00pm Tinies Competitive 3

Monday 4th August 6.00pm Sub Junior Division 2 and Division 3 Team 2/3

Tuesday 5th August

Wednesday 6th August

Thursday 7th August 6.00pm Inclusion Demonstration

Friday 8th August 6.00pm Sub Junior Champ  Team 2

9.00am Tinies Demonstration  Non Comp D

12.30pm Tinies Competitive 4

5.00pm Tinies Competitive 5

9.00am Tinies Demonstration  Non Comp E

12.30pm Tinies Demonstration  Non Comp F

4.00pm Sub Junior Division 1 Team 2/3/4

Monday 11th August 6.00pm

Tuesday 12th August 6.00pm Sub Junior Champ   Team 3/4/5

Wednesday 13th August 6.00pm Sub Junior Division 3 Team 1

Thursday 14th August 6.00pm Sub Junior Division 2 Team 1

Friday 15th August 6.00pm Sub Junior Division 1 Team 1

9.00am Sub Junior Division 4 Team 1

3.00pm Sub Junior Champ  Team 1

11.00am Senior Division 3

5.00pm Masters Champ

Monday 18th August

Tuesday 19th August

Wednesday 20th August

Thursday 21st August 6.00pm Junior Champ  Team 2 

Friday 22nd August 6.00pm Senior Division 2

Saturday 23rd August 12.00noon Senior Division 1  Team 1 and 2

Sunday 24th August 1.00pm Senior Champ Team 1 and 2

Monday 25th August 6.00pm Inter Division 1 Team 2

Tuesday 26th August 6.00pm Inter Champ Team 2 and 3

Wednesday 27th August 6.00pm Inter Division 3 Team 1

Thursday 28th August 6.00pm Inter Division 2 Team 1 and 2

Friday 29th August 6.00pm Inter Division 1 Team 1 
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Saturday 9th August

Sunday 10th August

Saturday 16th August

Sunday 17th August



Satuday 30th August 2.00pm Inter Champ Team 1

10.30am Junior Division 4

4.00pm Masters Division 1

Monday 1st September 6.00pm Junior Division 1 and Division 2 Team 2

Tuesday 2nd September 6.00pm

Wednesday 3th September 6.00pm Junior Division 3   Team 1 and 2

Thursday 4th September 6.00pm Junior Division 2  Team

Friday  5th September 6.00pm Junior Division 1  Team 1

10.00pm Junior Champ  Team 3/4

3.00pm Junior Champ  Team 1

All dates and times are subject to change

Sunday 31st August

Saturday 6th September


